UEFA
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UEFA YOUTH LEAGUE 2018/2019 (updated @ 1/9/2023)

DATE
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
19/09/2018
19/09/2018
19/09/2018
02/10/2018
23/10/2018
23/10/2018
24/10/2018
24/10/2018
06/11/2018
07/11/2018

07/11/2018

GAME
Barcelona v PSV (2-1)
Inter v Tottenham (1-1)
Liverpool v Paris SG (5-2)
Man.City v Lyon (1-4)
R.Madrid v Roma (3-1)
Valencia v Juventus (0-1)
CSKA M. v R.Madrid (1-4)
R.Madrid v V.Plzen (3-2)
Man.Utd v Juventus (4-1)
B.Dortmund v At.Madrid (3-4)
Paris SG v Napoli (0-0)
At.Madrid v B.Dortmund (4-0)
V.Plzen v R.Madrid (1-2)

Valencia v Young Boys (0-1)

COMMENTARY

Spanish
Italian
Spanish
English
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
English
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

CODE

254-DDA45

255-DD45

256-DD45

260-DD45

257-DDA45

258-DD45

253-DD45

271-DD46

297-DD47

295-DD47

299-DD47

298-DD47

116-DD47

296-DD47

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL
M+ HD
Sky HD
M+ HD

BT Sports HD
M+ HD
M+ HD

RMTV HD

M+ HD
BT Sports HD
M+ HD
M+ HD
M+ HD
RMTV HD

M+ HD


https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2018/09/18/europe/uefa-youth-league/liverpool-fc-u19/paris-saint-germain-fc-under-19/2916019/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2018/09/19/europe/uefa-youth-league/real-madrid-u19/roma-u19/2915971/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2018/10/02/europe/uefa-youth-league/pfk-cska-moskva-under-19/real-madrid-u19/2915973/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2018/10/23/europe/uefa-youth-league/real-madrid-u19/fc-viktoria-plze-under-19/2915976/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2018/11/07/europe/uefa-youth-league/fc-viktoria-plze-under-19/real-madrid-u19/2915978/

07/11/2018

27/11/2018

28/11/2018

28/11/2018

28/11/2018

11/12/2018

11/12/2018

12/12/2018

12/12/2018

06/03/2019

12/03/2019

02/04/2019

02/04/2019

03/04/2019

03/04/2019

26/04/2019

26/04/2019

29/04/2019

Juventus v Man.Utd (2-2)
Roma v R.Madrid (1-6)

Paris SG v Liverpool (3-2)

Lokomotiv M. v Galatasaray (0-1)

At.Madrid v Monaco (3-0)
Barcelona v Tottenham (0-2)
Liverpool v Napoli (5-0)
R.Madrid v CSKA M. (2-1)
Valencia v Man.Utd (1-2)
At.Madrid v R.Madrid (1-2)
Barcelona v Hertha (3-0)
Porto v Midtjylland (3-0)
Barcelona v Lyon (3-2)
Hoffenheim v R.Madrid (4-2)
Chelsea v D.Zagreb (2-2)
Barcelona v Chelsea (2-2)
Hoffenheim v Porto (0-3)

Porto v Chelsea (3-1) Final

English
Spanish
Spanish
Russian
Spanish
English
English
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
English
English
English

English

227-DD48

266-DD47

224-DDA48

225-DD48

226-DD48

46-DD49

48-DD49

125-DD48

47-DD49

14-DD52

509-DD52

510-DD52

513-DD52

511-DD52

512-DD52

325-DD53

326-DD53

158-DD54

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

BT Sports HD
RMTV HD
M+ HD
M+ HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
RMTV HD
M+ HD
RMTV HD
M+ HD
M+ HD
M+ HD
M+ HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD

BT Sports HD


https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2018/11/27/europe/uefa-youth-league/roma-u19/real-madrid-u19/2915980/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2018/11/28/europe/uefa-youth-league/paris-saint-germain-fc-under-19/liverpool-fc-u19/2916027/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2018/12/11/europe/uefa-youth-league/liverpool-fc-u19/italy-napoli-under-19/2916029/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2018/12/12/europe/uefa-youth-league/real-madrid-u19/pfk-cska-moskva-under-19/2915981/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/03/06/europe/uefa-youth-league/atletico-madrid-u19-/real-madrid-u19/2988310/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/03/12/europe/uefa-youth-league/fc-barcelona-u19/hertha-bsc-berlin-u19/2988307/?ICID=PL_MS_05
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/04/02/europe/uefa-youth-league/fc-porto-under-19/fc-midtjylland-under-19/2988313/?ICID=PL_MS_01
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/04/02/europe/uefa-youth-league/fc-barcelona-u19/olympique-lyon-under-19/2988311/?ICID=PL_MS_02
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/04/03/europe/uefa-youth-league/tsg-1899-hoffenheim-u19/real-madrid-u19/2988312/?ICID=PL_MS_04
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/04/03/europe/uefa-youth-league/chelsea-fc-under-19/gnk-dinamo-zagreb-under-19/2988314/?ICID=PL_MS_03
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/04/26/europe/uefa-youth-league/fc-barcelona-u19/chelsea-fc-under-19/2988316/?ICID=PL_MS_02
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/04/26/europe/uefa-youth-league/tsg-1899-hoffenheim-u19/fc-porto-under-19/2988315/?ICID=PL_MS_01
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/04/29/europe/uefa-youth-league/fc-porto-under-19/chelsea-fc-under-19/2988317/?ICID=PL_MS_01

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com



https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site/about-5-1
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site

